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2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27. 5. 2024 o 13:35

(167) 200m - 2eny 2 Beh D
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St.c.
(193)
(173)
(48)
(176)
(17)

+6,2 m/s

Meno Nar.
gim JAVORSKA Nina 2000
gim ZBORILOVA Michaela 1999
gim MACALOVA Terézia 1997
g KISSEV Hana 2000
gim KRASNANSKA Lubomira 2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia TU Kosice

SK SOG Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
26,83
27,04
28,11
28,18
29,65
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